macnaught.com Innovation. The only way to stay ahead.
KY+XL LOAD & LUBE
SAFETY GREASE COUPLER
The innovative new KYPLUSXL long grease coupler is a standard game changer in equipment maintenance.
In fact, for any high grease application, KYPLUSXL delivers improved access, productivity and safety through
a new patented design. The “superior interior” is the KYPLUSXL difference. KYPLUSXL is more versatile, reliable,
leak free and easy to use. The KYPLUSXL nose is 2.5”(64mm),  making it longer than the KY+ 1.3”(34mm).
YEARS

KYPLUSXL-03-10 (M10X1)
BLISTER PACK
ORDERING INFORMATION
COUNTER
DISPLAY PACK
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION THREAD
TYPE
COUPLER
QUANTITIES
KYPLUSXL-01 KYPLUSXL Grease Coupler - BSP 1/8” BSP (F)
1KYPLUSXL-02 KYPLUSXL Grease Coupler - NPT 1/8” NPT (F)
KYPLUSXL-03 KYPLUSXL Grease Coupler - M10X1 M10X1 (F)
KYPLUSXL-01-10 KYPLUSXL Grease Coupler - BSP (Counter Display - 10’s pack) 1/8” BSP (F)
10
(in blister
packs)
KYPLUSXL-02-10 KYPLUSXL Grease Coupler - NPT (Counter Display - 10’s pack) 1/8” NPT (F)
KYPLUSXL-03-10 KYPLUSXL Grease Coupler - M10X1 (Counter Display - 10’s pack) M10X1 (F)
To
Pull back
and then
release